
First Name Last Name Role/Position Email Phone

ACTORS Siobhan Bremer Actor 2; Gail, WinnDixieMgr, RichWoman, SocialWrkr, 
Marge +tba

bremers@umn.edu 3202871410

Brandon Herring Actor 4; George, Boyfriend, Pete, Ted, Howard, Man +tba herring.brandonj@gmail.com 515-491-9165

Meghan Leckband Actor 5; Editor, Kim, Cashier, Customer +tba meghanleckband@gmail.com 7122603973

Andrea Leguizamon Actor 7; Hector, Maddy, Woman +tba theandreabox@gmail.com 3123833659

Gillian Randall Actor 6; Joan, Holly, Teen, Server 2 +tba gillianrandall12@gmail.com 5152059194

Nadine Schmidt Actor 1; Barbara nadine.schmidt@smsu.edu 605-695-9692

Erin Tracy Narrator; Stage Directions +tba erin.tracy.et@gmail.com 5157703558

Princess Winters Actor 3; Carlie, Nita, Phil, Nanny, Melissa +tba princess.winters83@gmail.com 5159435371

STAFF Ann Woldt Director annwoldt1@gmail.com 515.480.9507

Katie Buchholz Stage Manager, Interim Prod Mgr katie.buchholz@theatremidwest.org 515-419-0659

Eliz Tomaras Dramaturg, Interim Bus. Mgr. eliz.tomaras@theatremidwest.org 515-943-1573

Erin Tracy Communications Director erin.tracy@theatremidwest.org 515-770-3558

Jen Ippensen Literary Manager jen.ippensen@theatremidwest.org 402-380-4334

Tom Woldt Producing Artistic Director tom.woldt@theatremidwest.org 515.360.5449

Katie Privitera Associate Producer--ON LEAVE ON LEAVE

"Backstage" Information page: https://www.theatremidwest.org/backstage.html


